01 of 15
SixFix® Ring Fixation System
Tray Layout and Instrument Set List  |  RAR-82-001S
Pic. Item Number Qty. Description
1 RAR-82-SF1S SixFix circular ring tray SF1
2 RAR-82-SF2S SixFix foot ring tray SF2
3 RAR-82-SF3S SixFix strut tray SF3
4 RAR-82-SF4S SixFix static supports tray SF4

RAR-82-SFXS
Pic. Item Number Qty. Description
1 71-82000 Foot rocker kit, short
2 76-10002 Strut clip PAC (6 each)
3 76-10017 Wrench, 1-sided, 14 mm
4 76-10230 Wire cap PAC (5 each)
5 76-10234 Half-pin cap, 4 mm PAC (5 each)
6 76-10235 Half-pin cap, 5 mm PAC (5 each)
7 76-10236 Half-pin cap, 6 mm PAC (5 each)
Sterile Items
Pic. Item Number Qty. Description
8 SF1304 Pin adaptor, QC, AO, 4 mm
9 SF1305 Pin adaptor, QC, AO, 5 mm
10 SF1306 Pin adaptor, QC, AO, 6 mm
11
ST134120HA Half-pin, 4 × 34 × 120 mm, HA-coated
ST134150HA Half-pin, 4 × 40 × 150 mm, HA-coated
ST145120HA Half-pin, 5 × 34 × 120 mm, HA-coated
ST145150HA Half-pin, 5 × 40 × 150 mm, HA-coated
ST145180HA Half-pin, 5 × 50 × 180 mm, HA-coated
ST156150HA Half-pin, 6 × 40 × 150 mm, HA-coated
ST156180HA Half-pin, 6 × 50 × 180 mm, HA-coated
12
F4-134120 Half-pin, 4 × 34 × 120 mm
F4-134150 Half-pin, 4 × 40 × 150 mm
F4-145120 Half-pin, 5 × 34 × 120 mm
F4-145150 Half-pin, 5 × 40 × 150 mm
F4-145180 Half-pin, 5 × 50 × 180 mm
F4-156150 Half-pin, 6 × 40 × 150 mm
F4-156180 Half-pin, 6 × 50 × 180 mm
F4-156200 Half-pin, 6 × 60 × 200 mm
1 2
12
3
4 5 6 7